

Chattanooga-area dealership provides three years of complimentary maintenance on many new vehicles

New 2020 and 2021 Hyundai models receive three years of complimentary maintenance coverage when purchased from Mountain View Hyundai

RINGGOLD, Ga. (PRWEB) April 17, 2021 -- Mountain View Hyundai, a dealership serving Chattanooga, Tennessee and the whole surrounding area from its cozy home base in Ringgold, Georgia, is currently providing three years of complimentary basic maintenance on new 2020 and 2021 Hyundai vehicles. The complimentary maintenance coverage applies to normal, factory scheduled maintenance intervals occurring for the duration of three years or 36,000 miles, whichever comes first.

The basic maintenance coverage promises to help drivers keep their new Hyundai running at its best while saving some cash along the way. Benefits covered by the Hyundai Complimentary Maintenance provision include:

- Engine oil and filter changes
- Tire rotations
- Multi-point inspection
- Hyundai genuine oil filters and Hyundai recommended oil
- Extended Hyundai Protection Plans available for severe usage intervals or extended terms Prospective buyers should note that more frequent maintenance due to severe driving or conditions is excluded.

Mountain View Hyundai services the automotive needs of the entire Chattanooga region with help from its extensive selection of new Hyundai vehicles, all of which can be perused with ease through its website. The dealership also provides in-house financing to customers through its financing center. Maintenance procedures such as those referenced above are performed by a service team that consists of trained specialists.

Those intrigued by the complimentary maintenance provided on new Hyundai vehicles are encouraged to head to the Mountain View Hyundai website at www.mvhyundai.com. The dealership can also be contacted by phone by dialing 706-671-2581. Finally, those who wear a mask and follow social distancing guidelines can head to the dealership location itself at 7154 Nashville St., Ringgold.



Contact Information
Don Erwin
Mountain View Hyundai
http://www.mvhyundai.com
706-671-2581

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.